7,903/2000 ASS, REC, BY:		REF CS/CT	119005515/1	RHd30200	al Instruction:	
Surveyor:	Rasu	ASSIG	NMENT (Office)			
From (Person):	Chong Boon	Sun of	CII	D	Pate/Time: 28 3 19	39.57cm
Estimated Cost			Bill to:			317
OD/TP/WS	TP RES / OD RE	S/EVA/INV/M	V/CS			
To Inspect Veh	icle No:	SLP1615	S.,,	Insured:	943980L	
at Workshop m	ls	Borned MI	ofor (Inched	Pe) Tel:_	9847 GI78	
of		2 pendar) Crescent	1	, , , ,	
Policy No:			Claim No:	SNM1	90201136	
Sum Insured:_			Excess:		,	
Make of Veh:				. D	O.A. 11/03/201	9
(Client's Record) CA / REV /	REP. / REV 24 H	IRS	,4		4/3/1902pm . H.O.D. Endorsencrit:	
Date/Time: 10	190m@ 28/3/10		ted: wally	Ve	hicle_IN/OUT	
Date/Time	Action/Instruction	(V) Estin	rate			
	SLP1619-	X				
	94 3480	L-X				
	Part by	Part \$	3803.30. (Red: 7	97.10:, 17%)	

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent:

Thursday, 28 March 2019 9:57 AM

To:

Suraidah B Saidi PTCBC

Cc:

assignments

Subject:

RE: Direct Settlement (WT) - Accident Involving SLP161S & GY3980L DOA

11.03.2019 (SNM19D201136)

Without Prejudice

Dear

We will appoint LKK.

Dear LKK,

Pls pr

Regards

Chong Boon Sen

Claim Executive

Clair

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower

Singarore 079909

Co. Reg No 200208384E

DID Fax 5

Email booksen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com

Webs le www.sg.cntaiping.com

Discial

This are engree confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. except where provided for in a senten agreement between you and China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either a sende or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.

From: Suraidah B Saidi PTCBC [mailto:SuraidahB.Saidi@inchcape.com.sg]

Sent: Thursday, 28 March, 2019 9:33 AM

To: Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement (WT) - Accident Involving SLP161S & GY3980L DOA 11.03.2019 (SNM19D201136)

Hi Boon Sen,

We would like to choose, XING QUO QIANG to conduct the assessment.

Thank you.

Warmest Regards,

SURAIDAH

TPR TEAM, CLAIMS DEPT

D: 6631 1887 | F: 6872 7260 | E: suraidahb.saidi@inchcape.com.sg

Inchcape Centre

Level 4, Bodycare Centre

2 Pandan Crescent

Singapore 128462

From: Chong Boon Sen < boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com >

Sent: Thursday, 28 March 2019 8:48 AM

To: Suraidah B Saidi PTCBC <SuraidahB.Saidi@inchcape.com.sg>

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement (WT) - Accident Involving SLP161S & GY3980L DOA 11.03.2019 (SNM19D201136)

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization (Inchcape). Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognise the sender and know the content is safe.

Without Prejudice

Dear Sir.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the following motor surveyors to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

ADRIAN LING
Kelvin Ang
SEE CHEW SENG
MOHD FADHILAH BIN
OSMAN
XING QUO QIANG
KENNETH KONG
SIMON HO
CHUA WEIJIE
MARCUS CHUA
HENRY NG

Please let us know within two(2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a simple joint expert.

You may select one of the listed motor surveyors and we will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Regard

Cho Foon Sen

Clam Executive

Clair

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Ans. Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower

Sing = 079909

Co 6 200208384E

DID 1

Fax 5

Eman sen chong@sq.cntaiping.com

. Webs a www.sq.cntaiping.com

Discio

This metabole is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. except where provided for the second agreement between you and China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either additional provided in partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.

From: Suraidah B Saidi PTCBC [mailto:SuraidahB.Saidi@inchcape.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, 27 March 2019 10:15 AM

To: Claims Dept of CTI <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement (WT) - Accident Involving SLP161S & GY3980L DOA 11.03.2019

Hi.

Kindly revert towards our email append below.

Thank you.

Warmest Regards, SURAIDAH TPR TEAM, CLAIMS DEPT

D: 6631 1887 | F: 6872 7260 | E: suraidahb.saidi@inchcape.com.sg

Inchcape Centre Level 4, Bodycare Centre

2 Pandan Crescent Singapore 128462

www.borneomotors.com.sg | www.lexus.com.sg | www.toyotasingapore.com.sg | www.hino.com.sg | www.suzukicar.com.sg

From: Suraidah B Saidi PTCBC

Sent: Wednesday, 13 March 2019 11:24 AM

To: 'claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com' < claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: Direct Settlement (WT) - Accident Involving SLP161S & GY3980L DOA 11.03.2019

Hi.

Reference to the above-mentioned.

Please find attached herein a copy of our client's Accident Report, Damaged Photos & Estimate Invoice for your kind perusal.

As our client is claiming against your insured GY3980L thus would appreciate if you could revert to us on the liability urgently or we could settle the case under Direct Settlement with Car Rental of @ \$150/day x no. of days as recommended by your appointed surveyor.

Kindly have your surveyor contact our Motor Claim Accessor, Wally Tan @ 9847 6178 / 6631 1506 located at 2 Pandan Crescent, Level 4 for an appointment to inspect our client's vehicle.

As for liability clearance, kindly revert to this email.

Your kind attention into the above is greatly appreciated.

Thank you.

Warmest Regards, SURAIDAH TPR TEAM, CLAIMS DEPT

D: 6631 1887 | F: 6872 7260 | E: suraidahb.saidi@inchcape.com.sg

Inchèape Centre

Level 4, Bodycare Centre

2 Pandan Crescent Singapore 128462

www.borneomotors.com.sg | www.lexus.com.sg | www.lexus.com.sg | www.hino.com.sg | www.suzukicar.com.sg

This e-mail (and any attachment) is intended for the addressee(s) only and contains information that is legally privileged and confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, please be advised that you have received this e-mail in error and that any use, dissemination, distribution, printing or copying of this communication is unauthorized and strictly prohibited. Kindly notify us by replying to the sender's e-mail address and delete this e-mail immediately. E-mail transmissions cannot be guaranteed to be secure or error-free as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, destroyed, delayed or incomplete, or could comming the effect of the entire transmission. We therefore do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the contents of this e-mail which arise as a result of e-mail transmission, and you are advised to carry out your own virus checks and confirm the accuracy of the contents of this e-mail before relying on it for any purpose.

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com

This e-mail and any attachment) is intended for the addressee(s) only and contains information that is legally privileged and confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, please be advised that you have received this e-mail in error and that any use, dissemination, distribution, printing or copying of this communication is unauthorized and strictly prohibited. Kindly notify us by replying to the sender's e-mail address and delete this e-mail immediately. E-mail transmissions cannot be guaranteed to be secure or error-free as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, destroyed, delayed or incomplete, or could contain viruses. We therefore do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the contents of this e-mail which arise as a result of e-mail transmission, and you are advised to carry out your own virus checks and confirm the accuracy of the contents of this e-mail before relying on it for any purpose.

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	12/03/2019 15:05
Date Of Accident	11/03/2019 18:00
Exact Location Of Accident	BLK 964 JURONG WEST ST91 OPEN CARPARK
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE

	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	SLP161S	

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner CHANG PENG SOON

NRIC No S1827737I

Email Address DESMOND_CHANG@BLUESPEED.COM.SG

Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-93828870
Alternative Phone No OFFICE-93828870

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer LEXUS

Model ES250-2.5 LUXURY (ASV60) (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number SI18V05637/VPC/R00

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver CHANG PENG SOON

 NRIC No
 \$1827737I

 Date Of Birth
 12/06/1967

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 23/01/1989

Driving Experience 30 YEARS AND 1 MONTH

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-93828870

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-93828870

EMail Address DESMOND CHANG@BLUESPEED.COM.SG

Address 161 WESTWOOD AVENUE THE WOODS

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLIDED INTO PARKED VEHICLE

Weather Conditions DRIZZLING

Road Surface WET

Other Information

ambulance?

Passenger 1

. .

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2 NAME:

: TOH LAY CHING

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

NO Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes.Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

GY3980L Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour LORRY

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver CHEONG TIEN CHI

S2016106Z NRIC/Passport Number Contact Number 91886769

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Firme	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time	Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel
Sketch Plan		
	BIK 964 Journg west ste	seel 91
	(Parked) -SLPHIS	S LP 161
	GY39801	- (Reversing)

escribe Circumstances of the		
On the 11th March 2	I went down the vehicle to pure the car waiting for me as it	ar at Blk 964
Jurong Wet St 91.	I went down the vehicle to mure	chase food and my
wife is inside	the car writing for me as it	was drizzling.
A lovery 643980L	was reversing his carround sur	dolente bumped
* 1		7
into my car.		
72		
	127	
Declaration		
We declare the foregoing particular	s are true in every respect.	
		Value
Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time	Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

& Time

Time



TAX INVOICE

Co Reg No : 196700086Z GST Reg No : MR-8500000-9

ESTIMATE

Borneo Motors (Singapore) Pte Ltd

www.lexus.com.sg

Lexus Bodycare @#ntre No. Z Fandan Crescent 2 Singapore 128462

							Tel no.:	6631 13	38	
		Account De	tail		Account No			Customer Detail		
THIRD PARTY CLAIM SNIVEY 29 /3 /19 @ 3 pm			Document	No 0	161	Mr Chang Peng Soon 161 Westwood Avenue				
			1000	Desument Date		Singapore 648253 Mobile: 93828870				
Yea	ar .	Make Model	Reg Date	Veh Reg No	Kilometers	W	IP No	Order N	No/Remarks	
6	BET	GK L3 ASV	50R 11/05/2017	SLP01615	S 0	16	5916	64TP/	SLP0161S/	
Ch	assis N	No Engine N	0	Terms	Lexus Consultant	Ve	hicle In	Collect	ed On	
гн	BJ1G	GG602095441 2A	ARF257525	60 1	Wally Tan G H	12/0	3/2019 0.	00/	/ 0.00	
L	Cq		Job/Parts Desc	ription		Qty	Unit Price	Disc %	Amount	
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3	C C C C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7	POLICY NO.: TOW/DRIVE IN: DATE-IN: NO OF REPAIR DATE-IN: BY: BP-LAB2 REI BP-LAB2 REI COVER AND REAL BP-RES2 SPA COVER. BP-ECU2 TO L52158-33030 L52615-33140 L52156-33010 L52159-33950 L52463-33020 S52161-0K040 L81920-30040 L89341-78010 A0	AUTHORISED MOVE/REFIX REVER MOVE/REFIX REVER MOVE/REFIX REVER MOVE/REFIX REVER IGN. RAY PAINT REAR B RESET ECU AND R SUPPORT, RR B ABSORBER, RR SUPPORT, RR B COVER, RR BU PAD RR BUMPE BUMPER CLIPS REFLECTOR AS SENSOR, ULTR	SS: EY: ON: SE SENSOR R BUMPER UMPER UMPER EPROGRAMM UMPER LH BUMPER LH BUMPER LH SY, LH ASONIC, AG	E. (NETT)	1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00	99.00 137.50 168.10 1004.40 18.70 4.00 59.00 490.80		216.50 866 1092.50 742 927.50 216.50	
		For & on behalf of Borneo Motors	(whichever comes first) to e		Change Summa	ry	Total			
		20, 100 : 10,013	Please acknowledge reco	eipt of vehicle	Parts Labour Materials Lubrication/Fluid		Less			
			-	Others		Amount Due				

PLEASE TEAR ALONG PERFORATED LINE

TO SECURITY GUARD

DATE 12/03/2019

PLEASE ALLOW THE UNDERMENTIONED VEHICLE TO LEAVE THE COMPANY PREMISES. TIME 15:32

VEHICLE NO

SLP0161S

SIGNATURE FOR BORNEO MOTORS (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD







TAX INVOICE

Co Reg No 196700086Z GST Reg N MR-8500000-9

Borneo Motors (Singapore) Pte Ltd

www.lexus.com.sg

Lexus Bodycare Centre No.2 Pandan Crescent Singapore 128462 Tel no.: 6631 1388

Account Detail					Account No S1000020 / TPCLAIM		Customer Detail Mr Chang Peng Soon 161 Westwood Avenue Singapore 648253			
THIRD PARTY CLAIM			Document No 0		161 V					
					Document 12/	Date 03/2019		le: 938288		
Yea	r	Make	Model	Reg Date	Veh Reg No	Kilometers	W	IP No	Order No.	/Remarks
6	BETO	GK L3	ASV60R	11/05/2017	SLP0161	S 0	16	916	64TP/SI	LP0161S/
Ch	assis N	No	Engine No		Terms	Lexus Consultan	t Ve	hicle In	Collected	On
H	BJ1G	G602095441	2ARF2	57525	60	Wally Tan G H	12/0	3/2019 0.0	00/	/ 0.00
	Cq			Job/Parts Descr	ription	- 300	Qty	Unit Price	Disc %	Amount
5	0	L89348-780 L89348-350 L89348-500	30	RETAINER, UL CLIP, ULTRAS CLIP, ULTRAS	ONIC ALL	1401	4.00 4.00 1.00	3.70 11.50		65.60 14.80 11.50
		the Re To res To dis Parts Third No ille	epairer of the fo urvey before after play damaged pai prices are subject party survey is on egal modification(s ementary item(s) ject to final appro-	spray painting t(s) during resurvey to confirmation a "Without Prejudice" ba) is allowed must be resurveyed and val from Insurance Comp	asis bany	Hp 9000000000000000000000000000000000000	1800h	2		
		the Re To res To dis Parts Third No ille Supplis sub Acknow Signatu Date: Borneo Motor 6 months or	epairer of the fourvey be direlafter play damaged pair prices are subject party survey is on egal modification(sementary item(s) ject to final approvidedged by Repair re:	ollowing: spray painting t(s) during resurvey to confirmation a "Without Prejudice" ba i) is allowed must be resurveyed and val from Insurance Comp	intain your Lexi	29/03/19 P Resy Selve	1800h	2		4.600.10
	F	the Re To res To dis Parts Third No ille Supplis sub Acknow Signatu Date:	epairer of the fourvey before after play damaged pair prices are subject party survey is on egal modification(s ementary item(s) ject to final approvidedged by Repair re: s is the only author, 10,000 km (which	ollowing: spray painting t(s) during resurvey to confirmation a "Without Prejudice" ba i) is allowed must be resurveyed and real from Insurance Comp er orized workshop to ma chever comes first) to e Customer's Sign.	intain your Lexi njoy warranty b ature	Jalozla C Resy Sehrenses. Service your Lexus every benefits. Conditions apply. Change Summa	1800h.	Total		4,600.40
	F	the Re To res To dis Parts Third No ille Supplis sub Acknow Signatu Date: Borneo Motor 6 months or	epairer of the fourvey before after play damaged pair prices are subject party survey is on egal modification(s ementary item(s) ject to final approvidedged by Repair re: s is the only author, 10,000 km (which	ollowing: spray painting t(s) during resurvey to confirmation a "Without Prejudice" ba i) is allowed must be resurveyed and val from Insurance Comp	intain your Lexi enjoy warranty b ature eipt of vehicle	Jalozla C Resy behanders. Service your Lexus every penefits. Conditions apply. Change Summa	1800h			4,600.40 322.03 0.00

TO SECURITY GUARD

DATE 12/03/2019

PLEASE ALLOW THE UNDERMENTIONED VEHICLE TO LEAVE THE COMPANY PREMISES. TIME 15:32

VEHICLE NO

SLP0161S

SIGNATURE FOR BORNEO MOTORS (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD







TAX INVOICE

Co Reg No : 196700086Z GST Reg No : MR-8500000-9 ESTIMATE

Borneo Motors (Singapore) Pte Ltd

www.lexus.com.sg

Lexus Bodycare Centre No.2 Pandan Crescent Singapore 128462 Tel no.: 6631 1388

	tinal BIII				Tel no.: 6	631 1300		
Accoun		Account No			Custom	er Detail		
		S10000	03/ICCI1	Mr Ch	ang Peng S	Soon		
China Taiping Insurance (S) Pte Ltd 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909		Document No 0		161 W	161 Westwood Avenue Singapore 648253			
Attn: Motor Claims D	apt	Document D 17/0	ate 4/2019	Mobil	e: 938288	70		
Year Make Mod	el Reg Date	Veh Reg No	Kilometers	WII	P No	Order No/F	Remarks	
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	ASV60R 11/05/2017	SLP0161S	59854	16	916 :4r	S/SLP01	615/11031	
Chassis No Eng	ne No	Terms	Lexus Consulta		nicle In	Collected C		
THBJ1GG602095441		60 W	ally Tan G H	12/0	3/2019 0.0	00/	/ 0.00	
	Job/Parts Des	cription		Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount	
r Cq	Job/ Parts Des	cription					50.00	
BY:RASUL (C) S BP-SUBLET COVER AND S BP-SUBLET COVER. BP-ECU3 S BP-SUBLET S COVER. S BP-ECU3 S BP-ECU	TO RESET ECU & RE SUPPORT, RR COVER, RR E PAD RR BUMI PIECE, RR BU AO SENSOR, ULT RETAINER, U CLIP, ULTR	MENT* RSE SENSOR AR BUMPER BUMPER BUMPER LH BUMPER LH JUMPER PER LH JUMPER PERASONIC, JUTRASONIC ASONIC	S. (NETT)	18 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 4.00 4.00	99.00 1004.40 18.70 4.00 490.80 16.40 3.70		216.50 866.00 742.00 216.50 99.00 1004.40 18.70 8.00 490.80 65.60 14.80 11.50	
Borneo Motors is 6 months or 10 For & on behalf of Borneo Motors	the only authorized workshop to 000 km (whichever comes first) Customer's S	to enjoy warranty ignature	Change Su	ny.	Total		3,803.80	
	Please acknowledge		Parts Labour Materials	266.50 1,824.50	Less	, 6	0.00	

PLEASE TEAR ALONG PERFORATED LINE

Materials Lubrication/Fluid

Others

TO SECURITY GUARD

DATE

17/04/2019

PLEASE ALLOW THE UNDERMENTIONED VEHICLETO LEAVE THE COMPANY PREMISES. TIME 16:26

VEHICLENO

SLP0161S

SIGNATURE

FOR BORNEO MOTORS (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD



Amount Due

0.00

0.00

Borneo Motors

4,070.07

CUSTOMER

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

AIM SUBF	OLDER TRA	CKING								
20 Mar 2010			Adj R			Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status Pending for	Survey	
Main	29 Mar 2019		13:10 Edit Adj Rpt	1	B03.80 Estimates		,803.80 ew Rpt		Report Cancel Case	
,	4ain	R	eference		Claim Deta	ails		Documents		Show All
CLAIM SUI	BFOLDER DE	TAILS					[Created	by insurer]		
insured:	-, Co. Re	g. No.: -								
Main Claimant:	CHANG P	ENG SOON, ID	: S1827737I							
/ehicle Reg. No.:	SLP161	S			Date of L			9 18:00 - :59 s From LTA Reg Date	(Man Yr)]	
Claim Type:	TP / SNN	M19D201136C0)2		Policy/Co Note No.		DMCVSN30	844818022		
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):		GY3980L). it);	SI18V0563	7/VPC/R00		
					Excess:		S\$0.00			
Repairer:	Borneo M 66311188		e) Pte Ltd - (panda	ın) (HQ) Toyota Bod	lycare	Centre, No.	. 2 Pandan Cresent,	128462 West (Coast - Tel:
Handling Insurer:	China Tai	ping Insurance	(Singapore) Pte. L	td. (HQ) - Tel: 6389	6111	L [Handled	d by Chong Boon Se	en]	
Claimant's Insurer:	100		(HQ) - Tel: (65) 62							
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561	[Handled	by M	OHD RASU	L] [Final Rpt d	lue 09/04/2	019]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View A	All Compos	se Case Mail
There are n	mail for this	case.								
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	sks∃					/iew All S	Search Tasks Crea	ate New Task	Complete
He relations to	Priority	Type Tasi	Group Subjec	. Ha	ndler A	_	ned By	Completed On	Created Or	
Due Date		I VDE I dSI	Group Subjec	rid	nulei A	saign	icu by	completed on	Created Of	Dolle

Claim Documents

*SLP161S (SNM19D201136C02)
[GY3980L]
TP
CHANG PENG SOON
Mar 11 2019 6:00PM
[-]
Borneo Motors (singapore) Pte Ltd - (pandan)

Assessment Reports			Total .	ser 🗸	
_		T	1 per page		✓
-	inalized On	Borneo Motors (S) Pte Ltd (Leng Kee)		umbnail	Prin
. 2	2/03/19 15:17	Accident Statement	10 Lo	oad HTM	
s	s/Images		3 per page	V	V
ir	inalized On	Borneo Motors (S) Pte Ltd (Leng Kee)	Th	umbnail	
2	2/03/19 15:14	Accident Scene Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	oad JPG	✓
2	2/03/19 15:14	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	oad JPG	V
2	2/03/19 15:14	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0 4	oad JPG	Y
2	2/03/19 15:14	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1	oad JPG	V
2	2/03/19 15:14	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0 4	oad JPG	V
2	2/03/19 15:14	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	6	oad JPG	V
2	2/03/19 15:14	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0 1	oad JPG	V
2	2/03/19 15:14	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	6 u	oad JPG	V
2	2/03/19 15:14	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	oad JPG	V
2	2/03/19 15:14	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0 4	oad JPG	V
2	2/03/19 15:14	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	oad JPG	✓
2	2/03/19 15:14	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0 0	oad JPG	V
2	2/03/19 15:14	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0 u	oad JPG	V
2	2/03/19 15:14	Accident Scene Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0 4	oad JPG	✓
₹e	elabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Th	umbnail	Print
8	8/04/19 10:43	General View	0	oad JPG	V
8	8/04/19 10:43	General View	6	oad JPG	V
8	8/04/19 10:43	General View	0 u	oad JPG	~
8	8/04/19 10:43	General View	1	oad JPG	~
8	8/04/19 10:43	General View	0 u	oad JPG	V
8	8/04/19 10:43	General View	0 4	oad JPG	V
8	8/04/19 10:43	General View		oad JPG	V
8	8/04/19 10:43	General View		oad JPG	V
-	8/04/19 10:43	General View		oad JPG	V
	8/04/19 10:43	General View		oad JPG	V
	8/04/19 10:43	General View		oad JPG	V
17.2	8/04/19 10:43	General View		oad JPG	▼
-				oad JPG	V
-	-complete and control of the	Process of the control of the contro			▼
-	8/04/19 10:43 8/04/19 10:43	General View General View		oad Ji oad Ji	

Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	Borneo Motors (S) Pte Ltd (Leng Kee)		Thumbnail	Print
15	18/04/19 10:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	18/04/19 10:43	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
17	18/04/19 10:43	General View	0	Load JPG	☑
18	18/04/19 10:43	General View	O	Load JPG	V
19	18/04/19 10:43	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
20	18/04/19 10:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	18/04/19 10:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	18/04/19 10:44	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
23	18/04/19 10:44	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
24	18/04/19 10:44	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	cumentation		1 per	page 🔽	V
No	Finalized On	China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	29/03/19 13:10	PRI CONTACT	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	Borneo Motors (S) Pte Ltd (Leng Kee)		Thumbnail	Print
1	12/03/19 15:16	Common Statement [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	✓
2	12/03/19 15:16	Accident Sketch Plan [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	✓
3	12/03/19 15:16	Nric And Driving Licence [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	✓
4	12/03/19 15:16	CI [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	V
5	12/03/19 15:16	Third Party Work Pass [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	V
6	12/03/19 15:16	Third Party Nric [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	V
7	12/03/19 15:16	Third Party Nric [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	V

Linked Accident Report Documents

			View	/iew in Brows	er 🗸
Ass	sessment Reports		1 per pa	ge 🗸	V
No	Finalized On	Borneo Motors (S) Pte Ltd (Leng Kee)	1	Thumbnail	Print
1	12/03/19 15:17	Accident Statement	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per pa	ge 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	Borneo Motors (S) Pte Ltd (Leng Kee)	1	Thumbnail	Print
1	12/03/19 15:14	Accident Scene Photo	0	Load JPG	V
2	12/03/19 15:14	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
3	12/03/19 15:14	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
4	12/03/19 15:14	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	✓
5	12/03/19 15:14	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
6	12/03/19 15:14	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
7	12/03/19 15:14	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	~
8	12/03/19 15:14	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
9	12/03/19 15:14	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	~
10	12/03/19 15:14	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
11	12/03/19 15:14	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
12	12/03/19 15:14	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	~
13	12/03/19 15:14	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
14	12/03/19 15:14	Accident Scene Photo	0	Load JPG	✓
Doc	Documentation 1		1 per pag	ge 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	Borneo Motors (S) Pte Ltd (Leng Kee)	Т	humbnail	Print
1	12/03/19 15:16	Common Statement		Load JPG	

Merimen e-Claims

Ass	Assessment Reports		1 per p	oage 🗸	V
No	Finalized On	Borneo Motors (S) Pte Ltd (Leng Kee)		Thumbnail	Print
			O		V
2	12/03/19 15:16	Accident Sketch Plan	Ð	Load JPG	V
3	12/03/19 15:16	Nric And Driving Licence	0	Load JPG	V
4	12/03/19 15:16	CI	0	Load JPG	V
5	12/03/19 15:16	Third Party Work Pass	Ð	Load JPG	V
6	12/03/19 15:16	Third Party Nric	0	Load JPG	V
7	12/03/19 15:16	Third Party Nric	0	Load JPG	V

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/CTI19005515/R1TD3E2

Date:

09/05/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

China Taiping Insurance

(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMCVSN30844818022

Claimant Vehicle

No:

SLP161S

No:

Insured Vehicle GY3980L

Date of Loss:

11/03/2019

Nature of Claim: TP

Claim No:

SNM19D201136C02

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLP161S

Make & Model:

LEXUS ES250, 2.5 Luxury (ASV60) (A)

Engine No:

2ARF257525

59002 km

Reg. Date:

11/05/2017 (Man. Year: 2016)

Chassis No: Odometer:

JTHBJ1GG602095441

Colour: Engine Capacity:

White

2494 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable): Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

17.32

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

215/55 R17

Rear Tyre Size:

No

215/55 R17

Pre-accident Condition:

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Yokohama 6 mm Yokohama 6 mm

Yes

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Yokohama 6 mm Yokohama 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		2,157.40	1,762.80	394.60	18.29
Miscellaneous Items	3	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		2,443.00	2,041.00	402.00	16.46
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Gross Total (S\$)	4,600.40	3,803.80	796.60	17.32
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	322.03	266.27	55.76	17.32

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

29/03/2019

Nett Amount (S\$)

Date Inspected:

29/03/2019 Inspected At:

Borneo Motors (singapore) Pte Ltd -

852.36

(pandan) (HQ)

Toyota Bodycare Centre, No. 2 Pandan

Cresent

4,070.07

Singapore 128462

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

4,922.43

Adjuster: MOHD RASUL Manager: DENISE TAY KWEE CHENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 09 May 2019)

Parts: 143 LEXUS ES250 2.5 Luxury (ASV60) (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLP161S)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*SUNDRIES	Necessary	80.00 FS	*50.00 FS
2	1		*SUPPORT, RR BUMPER LH	Necessary	99.00 FS	*99.00 FS
3	1		*ABSORBER, RR BUMPER	Not Necessary	137.50 FS	*-FS
4	1		*SUPPORT, RR BUMPER LH	Not Necessary	168.10 FS	*-FS
5	1		*COVER, RR BUMPER	Cut	1,004.40 FS	*1,004.40 FS
6	1		*PAD RR BUMPER LH	Necessary	18.70 FS	*18.70 FS
7	2		*BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	8.00 FS	*8.00 FS
8	1		*REFLECTOR ASSY, LH	Not Necessary	59.00 FS	*-FS
9	1		*SENSOR, ULTRASONIC	Not Working	490.80 FS	*490.80 FS
10	4		*RETAINER, ULTRASONIC	Necessary	65.60 FS	*65.60 FS
11	4		*CLIP, ULTRASONIC	Necessary	14.80 FS	*14.80 FS
12	1		*CLIP, ULTRASONIC	Necessary	11.50 FS	*11.50 FS
F=Fra	nchise	part. S=SpcNe	ett.	_		
				Total Parts (S\$)	2,157.40	1,762.80

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	REMOVE / REFIX REVERSE SENSORS	New	216.50	216.50
2	REMOVE / REPLACE REAR BUMPER COVER AND REALIGN	New	1,082.50	866.00
3	SPRAY PAINT REAR BUMPER COVER	New	927.50	742.00
4	TO RESET ECU AND REPROGRAMME	New	216.50	216.50
	Gross Labou	ır Cost (S\$)	2,443.00	2,041.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >